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Information for New Entrants

« Darren Heatley — « Early Years Team
Head teacher » School Secretary

« Home School Link

Busbridge Lomer

« Special Educational
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The Continual Pursuit of Excellence

» School Values * Rights of the Child
 Respect '
 Creativity B R
- Resilience
 Collaboration

Be Honest

Be Gentle

Look after property

Be Kind

Listen to others

Work Hard




Teams and Rewards




Attendance

« A few poorly days here and there, or medical
appointments, will bring a child’s attendance
down quickly

* Any absence Is disruptive both academically and
socially

* Registration mark at 9am and again at 1pm. If
arriving after 9 or leaving before 1pm, recorded
as absence on registers




Must Dos!

» Leave birth certificate with us for verifying

« Talk to Early Years team to book a home
ViSit

* Organise school uniform




Settl | n g I ﬂ (information already received)

Week 1 Mon, 29/08/22 ‘ Tues, 30/08/22 ‘ Wed, 31/08/22 Thurs, 01/09/22 Fri, 02/09/22
Inset Inset

Week 2 Mon, 05/08/22 Tues, 06/09/22 Wed, 07/09/22 Thurs, 08/09/22 Fri, 09/09/22

Full time Home visits by Home visits by Group A in school Group B in school Group A&Bin
staff staff until 12.30 until 12.30 school until 12.30

Part time Home visits by Home visits by Group A in school Group B in school Group A&Bin
staff staff until 12.30 until 12.30 school until 12.30

Week 3 Mon, 12/09/22 Tues, 13/09/22 Wed, 14/09/22 Thurs, 15/09/22 Fri, 16/09/22
Full time All FT children in All FT children in All FT children in All FT children in All FT children in

school all day school all day) school all day school all day school all day
Part time All PT children in All PT children in All PT children in All PT children in All PT children in

school until 1.00

school untif 1.00

school until 1.00

school until 1.00

school until 1.00

Week 4 onwards

Mon, 19/09/22

Tues, 20/09/22

Wed, 21/09/22

Thurs, 22/09/22

Fri, 23/09/22

Full time

In school all day

In school all day

In school all day

In school all day

In school all day

Part time

All PT in school
until 1.00

All PT children in
school until 1.00

AWl PT children in
school until 1.00

All PT children in
school until 1.00

All PT children in

school until 1.00




And Finally...

« Hambledon Road and School Car Park

 Gates/entrances
» Fortnightly newsletters

» Busbridge Bulletin

 Dogs

« Parent Handbook to follow after the summer holidays. This is a
useful reference tool once your child has started school in September.

) /\




